
Aspire Group Delivery Plan 

Venue:- Room 7 

Registration form time 

 

Date / Year Group Delivery Deliverer Key Date 

1. Thurs  9th June – Year 10 IGGY Outline – Outline   
 

JDH  

    

2. Thurs 15th September – Year 
11 

Futures/Options. How can Thomas Adams 
can support you I your Careers choices 

(JDH) 

JDH  

3. Thurs 22nd September  Adams College Open Day Introduction LJA Adams College Open Evening  
27th Sept  

4. Thurs 29th September  Extra-Curricular Opportunities MNT  

5. Thurs 6th October –  Adams College Open Evening Feedback / 
Questions you would want answered? 

Subjects of interest- take a straw poll of 
popular subjects.  

LJA Adams College Open Evening (27th) 

6. Thurs 20th October  Meet the 6th Form – Q&A / Mentoring 
(LJA) 

6th form students to speak about 6th form  

LJA Mock Exam Series November 14th  
 

7. Wednesday 9th November Science of Learning Session 1 GBS Mock Exam Series November 14th  
 

8. Thurs 1st December  Science of Learning Session 2 GBS  

9. Friday 9th December  Science of Learning Session 3 GBS  

  



    

10. Thursday 12th January  Iggy Session Review and using Xello to 
search careers 

JDH   

11. Thursday 26th January  University V other options  JDH  

12. Friday 3rd February 2023 University of Chester Talk 

 

JDH to arrange with Isabel Leah  

13. Thursday 16th February  Oxbridge Talk  JDH to arrange Dave Parry / Anna 
Cladingbowl 

 

14. Thursday 9th March  Mental Health Support and exams JW Start of exams 

15. Thursday 23rd March Dealing with Stress RT Start of exams 

16. Thursday 20th April  Changing world of employment Niamh Kelly (JDH) to arrange Start of exams 

17. Thursday 4th May  Revision Techniques JDH/LJA Start of exams 

18. Thursday 11th May Review of IGGY Programme 
 

JDH  

 


